
39th Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6720

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Mansfield 300 284 584 +8
2 Vandegrift 306 293 599 +23
3 Southlake 317 304 621 +45
4 Westwood 310 317 627 +51
5 MHS 321 320 641 +65
6 Memorial 327 316 643 +67
7 College Park 332 312 644 +68
8 Klein Collins 316 329 645 +69
9 FW Paschal 324 323 647 +71
10 Highlanders 329 319 648 +72
11 Montgomery 342 329 671 +95
12 Huntsville Hornets 354 327 681 +105
13 Bryan Vikings 342 342 684 +108
14 Oak Ridge 344 342 686 +110
15 Cedar Ridge 347 344 691 +115
16 Lufkin 368 345 713 +137
17 A&M Consolidated 382 372 754 +178



39th Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6720

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Mansfield 300 284 584 +8
1 Peyton Coursey 71 65 136 -8
6 Garrison Smith 77 72 149 +5
T 7 Landon Ernst 77 73 150 +6
T 13 Chase Wilson 78 74 152 +8
T 15 Luke Davidson 75 78 153 +9

2 Vandegrift 306 293 599 +23
T 7 Luke Dossey 77 73 150 +6
T 7 Foster Givens 74 76 150 +6
T 10 Daniel Martinez 78 73 151 +7
T 13 Dalton Doerr 77 75 152 +8
T 15 Brandon Hoff 81 72 153 +9

3 Southlake 317 304 621 +45
T 17 Tanner Bevill 77 78 155 +11
T 17 Evan Paquette 81 74 155 +11
T 22 Will Fore 83 73 156 +12
T 29 Brady Perkins 81 79 160 +16
T 32 Ethan Sorensen 78 83 161 +17

4 Westwood 310 317 627 +51
T 2 Rishi Kejriwal 70 73 143 -1
T 17 Austin Chung 79 76 155 +11
T 38 Shreyas Konana 79 84 163 +19
T 45 Maverick Murphy 82 84 166 +22
86 Will Holt 97 117 214 +70

5 MHS 321 320 641 +65
T 22 Daniel Seibert 78 78 156 +12
T 22 Austin May 77 79 156 +12
T 32 Mason Mikeska 81 80 161 +17
T 59 Brady Sharp 85 86 171 +27
67 Ryan Lee 94 83 177 +33

6 Memorial 327 316 643 +67
T 10 Colin Guinn 80 71 151 +7
T 26 Peter Adams 81 78 159 +15
T 45 William Von Gonten 81 85 166 +22
T 53 Hunter Bigelow 85 83 168 +24
58 Dylan Gardner 86 84 170 +26

7 College Park 332 312 644 +68
5 Jack Randle 76 72 148 +4
T 36 Karl Haas 81 81 162 +18
T 48 Preston Bufkin 87 80 167 +23
62 Dylan Mitchell 93 79 172 +28
68 Michael Brady 88 91 179 +35

8 Klein Collins 316 329 645 +69
T 10 Zak Jones 71 80 151 +7
T 29 Jacob Bruce 76 84 160 +16
T 48 Ryan Morant 85 82 167 +23
T 48 Garrett Dozier 84 83 167 +23
84 Cade Pizzino 86 112 198 +54



39th Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6720

3

9 FW Paschal 324 323 647 +71
T 32 Sean Meek 80 81 161 +17
T 36 Collin Benavides 81 81 162 +18
T 38 Coulter Bostick 81 82 163 +19
T 38 Alex Schumacher 82 81 163 +19
T 41 Kyle Engelbert 84 80 164 +20

10 Highlanders 329 319 648 +72
T 26 Philip Lee 76 83 159 +15
T 26 Aser Ruiz 81 78 159 +15
T 41 Jacob Bradley 86 78 164 +20
T 45 Lucas Wright 86 80 166 +22
T 59 Cameron Shafer 86 85 171 +27

11 Montgomery 342 329 671 +95
T 41 Sterling Smith 86 78 164 +20
T 53 Kade Nicholson 89 79 168 +24
T 55 Trey Dawson 85 84 169 +25
T 59 Jacob Mead 83 88 171 +27
70 Zack Hochhauser 88 94 182 +38

12 Huntsville Hornets 354 327 681 +105
T 17 Jackson Hunter 81 74 155 +11
T 48 Lance Scott 83 84 167 +23
T 63 Will Greene 88 85 173 +29
T 73 Will Toronjo 102 84 186 +42
87 Brice Buedel 102 124 226 +82

13 Bryan Vikings 342 342 684 +108
T 29 Nicholas Reynolds 79 81 160 +16
T 48 Wes Nolen 90 77 167 +23
T 63 Devin Mendez 83 90 173 +29
71 James Florian 90 94 184 +40
T 78 Ryan Wilson 94 96 190 +46

14 Oak Ridge 344 342 686 +110
T 22 Conner Lilley 80 76 156 +12
T 55 Kobe Dawson 82 87 169 +25
69 Nick Traylor 87 93 180 +36
72 William Sammons 95 90 185 +41
T 73 Joseph Petrovich 97 89 186 +42

15 Cedar Ridge 347 344 691 +115
T 55 Josh Uhlenhop 86 83 169 +25
T 63 Chandler Otto 88 85 173 +29
66 Andrew Goodloe 84 90 174 +30
T 73 Bailey Brown 89 97 186 +42
T 81 Tyler Bailey 108 86 194 +50

16 Lufkin 368 345 713 +137
T 32 Dylan Valentine 81 80 161 +17
T 41 Trey Hensley 86 78 164 +20
T 81 Seth Jordan 103 91 194 +50
83 Fernan Chong 99 96 195 +51
85 Jaxon Griffith 102 97 199 +55

17 A&M Consolidated 382 372 754 +178



39th Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6720

4

0 Player 5 0 0 0 E
T 73 Luke Parrent 93 93 186 +42
77 Reed Parry 95 93 188 +44
T 78 Jonathan Browne 96 94 190 +46
T 78 Brett Leopold 98 92 190 +46



39th Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6720

5

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 2 Cole Sherwood Vandegrift 73 70 143 -1
4 Preston McGinty Bruceville Eddy 74 73 147 +3
T 17 Nikolas Keratsopolous Yoe HS 79 76 155 +11



39th Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6720

6

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Mansfield 300 284 584 +8
2 Vandegrift 306 293 599 +23
3 Southlake 317 304 621 +45
4 Westwood 310 317 627 +51
5 MHS 321 320 641 +65
6 Memorial 327 316 643 +67
7 College Park 332 312 644 +68
8 Klein Collins 316 329 645 +69
9 FW Paschal 324 323 647 +71
10 Highlanders 329 319 648 +72
11 Montgomery 342 329 671 +95
12 Huntsville Hornets 354 327 681 +105
13 Bryan Vikings 342 342 684 +108
14 Oak Ridge 344 342 686 +110
15 Cedar Ridge 347 344 691 +115
16 Lufkin 368 345 713 +137
17 A&M Consolidated 382 372 754 +178

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Peyton Coursey Mansfield 71 65 136 -8
2 *Cole Sherwood Vandegrift 73 70 143 -1

Rishi Kejriwal Westwood 70 73 143 -1
4 *Preston McGinty Bruceville Eddy 74 73 147 +3
5 Jack Randle College Park 76 72 148 +4
6 Garrison Smith Mansfield 77 72 149 +5
7 Landon Ernst Mansfield 77 73 150 +6

Foster Givens Vandegrift 74 76 150 +6
Luke Dossey Vandegrift 77 73 150 +6

10 Zak Jones Klein Collins 71 80 151 +7
Colin Guinn Memorial 80 71 151 +7
Daniel Martinez Vandegrift 78 73 151 +7

13 Chase Wilson Mansfield 78 74 152 +8
Dalton Doerr Vandegrift 77 75 152 +8

15 Brandon Hoff Vandegrift 81 72 153 +9
Luke Davidson Mansfield 75 78 153 +9

17 Tanner Bevill Southlake 77 78 155 +11
Jackson Hunter Huntsville Hornets 81 74 155 +11
Evan Paquette Southlake 81 74 155 +11
*Nikolas Keratsopolous Yoe HS 79 76 155 +11
Austin Chung Westwood 79 76 155 +11



39th Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2016

Team Statistics
Round: 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Bruceville Eddy 0.00 E
Temple 0.00 E
Yoe HS 0.00 E
Vandegrift 2.90 -2
Mansfield 3.00 E
Southlake 3.10 +2
Highlanders 3.30 +6
FW Paschal 3.35 +7
Memorial 3.40 +8
College Park 3.40 +8
Montgomery 3.40 +8
Bryan Vikings 3.60 +12
MHS 3.60 +12
Huntsville Hornets 3.65 +13
A&M Consolidated 3.75 +12
Oak Ridge 3.75 +15
Westwood 3.90 +18
Cedar Ridge 3.95 +19
Klein Collins 3.95 +19
Lufkin 4.20 +24
PAR 4 SCORING

Bruceville Eddy 0.00 E
Temple 0.00 E
Yoe HS 0.00 E
Mansfield 4.14 +7
Vandegrift 4.16 +8
Memorial 4.44 +22
Southlake 4.52 +26
MHS 4.52 +26
FW Paschal 4.52 +26
College Park 4.56 +28
Highlanders 4.58 +29
Oak Ridge 4.82 +41
Cedar Ridge 4.84 +42
Lufkin 4.88 +44
Westwood 4.90 +45
Klein Collins 4.92 +46
Montgomery 4.96 +48
Huntsville Hornets 5.06 +53
Bryan Vikings 5.06 +53
A&M Consolidated 5.33 +53
PAR 5 SCORING

Bruceville Eddy 0.00 E
Temple 0.00 E
Yoe HS 0.00 E
Mansfield 4.75 -5
Southlake 4.95 -1
Vandegrift 5.15 +3
College Park 5.35 +7
Montgomery 5.35 +7
MHS 5.40 +8
Highlanders 5.45 +9
Memorial 5.55 +11
Westwood 5.55 +11
FW Paschal 5.60 +12
Bryan Vikings 5.65 +13
Lufkin 5.70 +14
Klein Collins 5.80 +16
Oak Ridge 5.95 +19
Cedar Ridge 6.00 +20
A&M Consolidated 6.19 +19

Huntsville Hornets 6.25 +25



39th Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2016

Team Statistics
Round: 2

2

EAGLES

FW Paschal 1
BIRDIES

Mansfield 19
Vandegrift 17
Klein Collins 11
Southlake 9
College Park 7
Westwood 7
Memorial 7
Highlanders 7
FW Paschal 7
Bryan Vikings 6
Lufkin 5
Huntsville Hornets 5
MHS 5
Montgomery 4
Cedar Ridge 3
A&M Consolidated 3
Oak Ridge 3
PARS

Vandegrift 55
Mansfield 53
Southlake 51
College Park 47
Memorial 47
Highlanders 46
MHS 45
FW Paschal 42
Montgomery 40
Westwood 38
Oak Ridge 36
Bryan Vikings 36
Cedar Ridge 35
Klein Collins 33
Huntsville Hornets 32
Lufkin 29
A&M Consolidated 15



39th Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6720

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Peyton Coursey Mansfield 71 65 136 -8
2 *Cole Sherwood Vandegrift 73 70 143 -1

Rishi Kejriwal Westwood 70 73 143 -1
4 *Preston McGinty Bruceville Eddy 74 73 147 +3
5 Jack Randle College Park 76 72 148 +4
6 Garrison Smith Mansfield 77 72 149 +5
7 Landon Ernst Mansfield 77 73 150 +6

Foster Givens Vandegrift 74 76 150 +6
Luke Dossey Vandegrift 77 73 150 +6

10 Zak Jones Klein Collins 71 80 151 +7
Colin Guinn Memorial 80 71 151 +7
Daniel Martinez Vandegrift 78 73 151 +7

13 Chase Wilson Mansfield 78 74 152 +8
Dalton Doerr Vandegrift 77 75 152 +8

15 Brandon Hoff Vandegrift 81 72 153 +9
Luke Davidson Mansfield 75 78 153 +9

17 Tanner Bevill Southlake 77 78 155 +11
Jackson Hunter Huntsville Hornets 81 74 155 +11
Evan Paquette Southlake 81 74 155 +11
*Nikolas Keratsopolous Yoe HS 79 76 155 +11
Austin Chung Westwood 79 76 155 +11

22 Conner Lilley Oak Ridge 80 76 156 +12
Will Fore Southlake 83 73 156 +12
Austin May MHS 77 79 156 +12
Daniel Seibert MHS 78 78 156 +12

26 Peter Adams Memorial 81 78 159 +15
Aser Ruiz Highlanders 81 78 159 +15
Philip Lee Highlanders 76 83 159 +15

29 Jacob Bruce Klein Collins 76 84 160 +16
Nicholas Reynolds Bryan Vikings 79 81 160 +16
Brady Perkins Southlake 81 79 160 +16

32 Dylan Valentine Lufkin 81 80 161 +17
Ethan Sorensen Southlake 78 83 161 +17
Mason Mikeska MHS 81 80 161 +17
Sean Meek FW Paschal 80 81 161 +17

36 Collin Benavides FW Paschal 81 81 162 +18
Karl Haas College Park 81 81 162 +18

38 Alex Schumacher FW Paschal 82 81 163 +19
Coulter Bostick FW Paschal 81 82 163 +19
Shreyas Konana Westwood 79 84 163 +19

41 Sterling Smith Montgomery 86 78 164 +20
Jacob Bradley Highlanders 86 78 164 +20
Trey Hensley Lufkin 86 78 164 +20
Kyle Engelbert FW Paschal 84 80 164 +20

45 Maverick Murphy Westwood 82 84 166 +22
Lucas Wright Highlanders 86 80 166 +22
William Von Gonten Memorial 81 85 166 +22

48 Garrett Dozier Klein Collins 84 83 167 +23
Ryan Morant Klein Collins 85 82 167 +23
Lance Scott Huntsville Hornets 83 84 167 +23
Preston Bufkin College Park 87 80 167 +23
Wes Nolen Bryan Vikings 90 77 167 +23

53 Hunter Bigelow Memorial 85 83 168 +24
Kade Nicholson Montgomery 89 79 168 +24

55 Trey Dawson Montgomery 85 84 169 +25
Kobe Dawson Oak Ridge 82 87 169 +25
Josh Uhlenhop Cedar Ridge 86 83 169 +25

58 Dylan Gardner Memorial 86 84 170 +26
59 Cameron Shafer Highlanders 86 85 171 +27

Jacob Mead Montgomery 83 88 171 +27
Brady Sharp MHS 85 86 171 +27

62 Dylan Mitchell College Park 93 79 172 +28



39th Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6720

2

63 Will Greene Huntsville Hornets 88 85 173 +29
Chandler Otto Cedar Ridge 88 85 173 +29
Devin Mendez Bryan Vikings 83 90 173 +29

66 Andrew Goodloe Cedar Ridge 84 90 174 +30
67 Ryan Lee MHS 94 83 177 +33
68 Michael Brady College Park 88 91 179 +35
69 Nick Traylor Oak Ridge 87 93 180 +36
70 Zack Hochhauser Montgomery 88 94 182 +38
71 James Florian Bryan Vikings 90 94 184 +40
72 William Sammons Oak Ridge 95 90 185 +41
73 Joseph Petrovich Oak Ridge 97 89 186 +42

Bailey Brown Cedar Ridge 89 97 186 +42
Will Toronjo Huntsville Hornets 102 84 186 +42
Luke Parrent A&M Consolidated 93 93 186 +42

77 Reed Parry A&M Consolidated 95 93 188 +44
78 Jonathan Browne A&M Consolidated 96 94 190 +46

Brett Leopold A&M Consolidated 98 92 190 +46
Ryan Wilson Bryan Vikings 94 96 190 +46

81 Tyler Bailey Cedar Ridge 108 86 194 +50
Seth Jordan Lufkin 103 91 194 +50

83 Fernan Chong Lufkin 99 96 195 +51
84 Cade Pizzino Klein Collins 86 112 198 +54
85 Jaxon Griffith Lufkin 102 97 199 +55
86 Will Holt Westwood 97 117 214 +70
87 Brice Buedel Huntsville Hornets 102 124 226 +82



39th Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2016
Player Statistics for Round 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Foster Givens Vandegrift 2.75 -1
Landon Ernst Mansfield 2.75 -1
Hunter Bigelow Memorial 2.75 -1
Rishi Kejriwal Westwood 2.75 -1
Nikolas Keratsopolous Yoe HS 2.75 -1
Daniel Martinez Vandegrift 2.75 -1
Peyton Coursey Mansfield 2.75 -1
Aser Ruiz Highlanders 2.75 -1

Jackson Hunter
Huntsville
Hornets 2.75 -1

Collin Benavides FW Paschal 2.75 -1
Wes Nolen Bryan Vikings 3.00 E
Brady Perkins Southlake 3.00 E
Maverick Murphy Westwood 3.00 E
Jack Randle College Park 3.00 E
Coulter Bostick FW Paschal 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING

Peyton Coursey Mansfield 3.80 -2
Conner Lilley Oak Ridge 3.90 -1
Cole Sherwood Vandegrift 4.00 E
Colin Guinn Memorial 4.00 E
Luke Davidson Mansfield 4.10 +1
Rishi Kejriwal Westwood 4.10 +1
Brandon Hoff Vandegrift 4.10 +1
Daniel Martinez Vandegrift 4.10 +1
Preston McGinty Bruceville Eddy 4.10 +1
Luke Dossey Vandegrift 4.10 +1
Jack Randle College Park 4.20 +2
Foster Givens Vandegrift 4.20 +2
Landon Ernst Mansfield 4.20 +2
Evan Paquette Southlake 4.20 +2
Peter Adams Memorial 4.20 +2

PAR 5 SCORING

Garrison Smith Mansfield 4.00 -4
Peyton Coursey Mansfield 4.00 -4
Jack Randle College Park 4.50 -2
Cole Sherwood Vandegrift 4.50 -2
Kyle Engelbert FW Paschal 4.50 -2
Daniel Seibert MHS 4.50 -2
Colin Guinn Memorial 4.50 -2
Trey Hensley Lufkin 4.75 -1
Devin Mendez Bryan Vikings 4.75 -1
Evan Paquette Southlake 4.75 -1
Garrett Dozier Klein Collins 4.75 -1
Brandon Hoff Vandegrift 4.75 -1
Preston McGinty Bruceville Eddy 4.75 -1
Will Fore Southlake 4.75 -1
Brady Perkins Southlake 5.00 E

EAGLES

Kyle Engelbert FW Paschal 1

BIRDIES

Peyton Coursey Mansfield 7
Daniel Martinez Vandegrift 5
Zak Jones Klein Collins 5
Cole Sherwood Vandegrift 5
Garrison Smith Mansfield 5
Nikolas Keratsopolous Yoe HS 4
Landon Ernst Mansfield 4
Foster Givens Vandegrift 4
Colin Guinn Memorial 4
Will Fore Southlake 3
Ryan Morant Klein Collins 3
Dalton Doerr Vandegrift 3
Luke Dossey Vandegrift 3
Brady Perkins Southlake 3
Trey Hensley Lufkin 2

PARS

Preston McGinty Bruceville Eddy 14
Brandon Hoff Vandegrift 14
Jack Randle College Park 14
Rishi Kejriwal Westwood 13
Chase Wilson Mansfield 13
Evan Paquette Southlake 12

Jackson Hunter
Huntsville
Hornets 12

Peter Adams Memorial 12
Dalton Doerr Vandegrift 12
Luke Dossey Vandegrift 12
Conner Lilley Oak Ridge 12
Luke Davidson Mansfield 11
Lucas Wright Highlanders 11
Tanner Bevill Southlake 11
Karl Haas College Park 11



39th Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2016

Course Statistics
Post Round 2

1

Round 2 - Pebble Creek Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 5 540 14 34 24 15 4 5.51 5 540 1
2 4 380 7 37 23 20 9 4.78 4 380 2
3 4 392 5 48 19 15 2 4.54 4 392 3
4 3 162 5 51 24 7 2 3.40 3 162 4
5 5 525 7 30 28 22 11 5.93 5 525 5
6 4 350 5 40 28 14 5 4.66 4 350 6
7 4 405 13 38 25 11 4 4.45 4 405 7
8 3 168 9 40 23 15 5 3.62 3 168 8
9 4 405 4 39 26 18 8 4.80 4 405 9
10 5 530 1 26 30 20 10 6 5.23 5 530 10
11 4 363 10 35 25 17 7 4.71 4 363 11
12 4 336 5 42 22 18 5 4.69 4 336 12
13 3 166 5 41 33 8 1 3.54 3 166 13
14 4 416 2 51 25 9 5 4.54 4 416 14
15 4 392 2 37 31 17 3 4.76 4 392 15
16 5 600 10 42 24 11 4 5.47 5 600 16
17 3 185 4 49 20 14 1 3.52 3 185 17
18 4 405 3 29 30 25 6 4.99 4 405 18

Round 1 - Pebble Creek Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 5 540 11 33 30 20 7 5.74 5 540 1
2 4 380 4 40 23 27 12 5.03 4 380 2
3 4 392 1 36 30 27 8 5.02 4 392 3
4 3 162 1 41 37 15 5 3.80 3 162 4
5 5 525 1 5 28 28 32 9 6.03 5 525 5
6 4 350 3 44 32 15 9 4.81 4 350 6
7 4 405 7 41 30 16 6 4.72 4 405 7
8 3 168 4 46 18 26 9 3.87 3 168 8
9 4 405 3 39 28 24 10 4.96 4 405 9
10 5 530 12 32 31 19 10 5.78 5 530 10
11 4 363 4 42 29 19 11 4.88 4 363 11
12 4 336 3 39 32 20 9 4.96 4 336 12
13 3 166 5 33 45 11 10 3.87 3 166 13
14 4 416 9 39 28 18 10 4.76 4 416 14
15 4 392 4 48 30 12 4 4.62 4 392 15
16 5 544 3 33 31 27 16 6.12 5 544 16
17 3 196 6 36 42 10 4 3.70 3 196 17
18 4 405 2 36 33 23 10 5.00 4 405 18


